
$1,099,000

1786 71ST ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141
https://miamirealestateinc.com

This 1,714sf (as per owner), spacious 4 bedroom/3 bath home on
Normandy Isle in Miami Beach. Home has been totally remodeled
sparing no expense. This MIMO ranch has a new tile roof, new
kitchen with SS appliances, quartz countertops and new cabinets,
new durable wood vinyl floors, new bathrooms, spacious private
back yard with huge […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 1258 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 1258 sq ft

Year built: 1939



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 0100

Property details
Total Building Area: 1714 Direction Faces: North

Subdivision Name: ISLE OF NORMANDY MIAMI VI Lot Size Square Feet: 6200

Parcel Number: 02-32-10-002-0470 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 6200

Property Features
Community Features: Other Exterior Features: Fruit Trees

Interior Features: Bedroom on Main Level,First Floor Entry Pool Features: None

Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre Parking Features: Driveway

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Architectural Style: One Story

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air,Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Flooring: Vinyl

Heating: Central,Electric Heating Y/N: 1

Sewer: Public Sewer View: Garden

Roof: Spanish Tile Water Source: Public

Stories: 1

Miscellaneous



Public Survey Township: 2 Public
Survey
Section: 10

Syndication Remarks: This 1,714sf (as per owner), spacious 4 bedroom/3 bath
home on Normandy Isle in Miami Beach.

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11237415

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 7390 Tax Year:

2021

Tax Legal Description: ISLE OF NORMANDY MIAMI VIEW SEC PART 1 PB 34-80
LOT 6 BLK 29 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 124 OR 14380-3421 1289 1

Courtesy of
Office Name: Keller Williams Eagle Realty


